

## Compliance Submittal 1721

Compliance Type: Submittal Permit No: 50126 Sequence No: 2 Rule: 40C-42.024(2) Compliance #: 360738 Submittal Type: EN-45 MSSW/Stormwtr As-Built Certificat. Counties: Lake Applicant Name: Project Name: North Hancock Road (Phase 1B) Compliance Received Date: 18-jan-2002 Compliance Reviewers: Causseaux, Kenneth Wilford Attached Sites: Site Inspection # : Site Inspection Date Compliance Due Date: 17-feb-2002 Action Log Table: Discussion: 1 EN-45 & no plans Status: Um 1/22/02

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS P O BOX 7800 123 North Sinclair Avenue TAVARES FLORIDA 32778-7800	AB (NO PLANS) OF COUNTY COMMENSION BOD FOR COUNTY FLORED Since COUNTY, FLORED 1887	Receptionist/Information FAX (352) 253-4920 SUNCOM 659-1900 Director's Office Engineering Division Map Sales Right-of-Way Road Operations Division Special Services Division Administration Mosquito/Aquatic Plant Mgt. Stormwater Management	(352) 253-4900 (352) 253-4905 (352) 253-4944 (352) 253-4940 (352) 253-4943 (352) 253-4980 (352) 253-4907 (352) 253-4905 (352) 343-9682 (352) 253-4900
January 17, 2002	wilc.	ST. JOHNS RIVER WAT MANAGEMENT DISTR JAN 18 2002	ICT
Division of Permit Data	a Services	PALATKA, FLORIDA MAIL CENTER	]

Division of Permit Data Services St. Johns River Water Management District P.O. Box 1429 Palatka, FL 32178-1429

RECEIVED

RE: North Hancock Road Phase 1B Extension Project No. 2001-04 JAN 18 2002 Permit Number 42-069-1391NGM-ERP

PAL

50126-3

Enclosed is MSSW/Stormwater As-built Certification by a Registered Professional (Form EN-45) relating to the referenced project.

Should you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at (352)253-4930.

Sincerely,

Dear Sir or Madam:

keri Khicholson

Lori L. Nicholson Construction Program Coordinator

:lln

Enclosure

G:\USERS\LORI\_N\DOCS\LETTERS\200104SJFORMEN-45TRANSMITTAL.doc

DISTRICT ONE

DISTRICT TWO ROBERT A. POOL DISTRICT THREE DEBBIE STIVENDER DISTRICT FOUR CATHERINE C. HANSON DISTRICT FIVE WELTON G. CADWELL

		FORM EN-45 40C-4, F.A.C. 40C-42, F.A.C.
		ORM 40C-1.181(13) EFFECTIVE 3/21/93
MSSW/STORMWATER	AS-BUILT CERTIFI	CATION RECEIVED
BY A REGISTER	ED PROFESSIONAL*	JAN 18 200
PERMIT NUMBER: <u>42-069-1391NGM-ERP</u>	50126-2	JAN 10 200
PROJECT NAME: <u>North Hancock Road (Phase 1B)</u>	Extension	PAL
INSPECTION DATE(S): <u>Project on-going from March</u>	n 5, 2001 to November 28, 200	1
I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT ALL CON SYSTEM HAVE BEEN BUILT SUBSTANTIALLY I SPECIFICATIONS AND IS READY FOR INSPECTIC FROM THE APPROVED PLANS AND SPECIFIC FUNCTIONING IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE REQ F.A.C. (AS APPLICABLE), WHEN PROPERLY MAI HAVE BEEN BASED UPON ON-SITE OBSERVATI DESIGNEE UNDER MY DIRECT SUPERVISION AN A REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL OR LAND SURVE	IN ACCORDANCE WITH T DN. ANY SUBSTANTIAL DE CATIONS WILL NOT PRE QUIREMENTS OF CHAPTER INTAINED AND OPERATED ON OF THE SYSTEM CON ID/OR MY REVIEW OF AS-F	HE APPROVED PLANS AND EVIATIONS (NOTED BELOW) VENT THE SYSTEM FROM AS 40C-4, 40C-41, OR 40C-42, D. THESE DETERMINATIONS DUCTED BY ME OR BY MY SUILT PLANS CERTIFIED BY
C.Ashley Couch, P.E. NAME (please print)		y Couch ROFESSIONAL
Lake County Department of Public Works	51897	
COMPANY NAME	FLORIDA REGI	STRATION NUMBER
123 N. Sinclair Avenue	1/14/02 DATE	
	DATE	
Tavares, FL 32778		
(352)253-4944		
TELEPHONE NUMBER	(Affix Seal)	
UBSTANTIAL DEVIATIONS FROM THE APPROVE		TIONS:
None.		
	τ	

,

6